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Health, Social & Support Services Resource List- St’át’imc Territory 
This list will continue to be updated as new or changes in resources become available and will be posted on our website: 
www.statimchealth.net .  If anyone would like an agency or program added or if you see something that needs to be changed, 
please contact St’át’imc Outreach Health Services at 250-256-7530 or email Sue at scheechoo@statimchealth.net .  Thanks! 

 
Name: Position/Office: Contact # Email: 

 
Local Mental Wellness Counsellors & Support Workers 
Laura Rhodes Mental Wellness Outreach Clinician- St’át’imc 

Outreach Health Services 
250-256-7530 Office 
250-256-3662 Cell 

lrhodes@statimchealth.net  

Lorrinda Casper Child, Youth & Family Clinician, St’át’imc Outreach 
Health Services 

250-256-7530 Office 
250-256-3042 Cell 

lcasper@statimchealth.net   

Jim Edgar Mental Health & Addictions- Lillooet Friendship 
Centre 

250-256-4146 and@lfcs.ca  

Rick Alec Mental Health & Addictions-Ts’kw’aylaxw 250-256-4204 ricky@tskwaylaxw.com  
Linda McDonald Mental Health & Addictions- Xaxli’p  250-256-4800 mentalhealth@xaxlip.ca  
Vanessa Thevarge CHR- Sekw’el’was  250-256-4136 vanessa_cayoose@outlook.com  
Angela Alexander Community Health Worker- Tsal’alh 250-259-8232 Chw595_slib@hotmail.com  
Laurie Patrick Mental Wellness Worker- Tsal’alh 250-259-8232  
Adella Saul NNADAP Worker- Xwisten 250-256-7423 nnadap@xwisten.ca  
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Teresa Parisone Aboriginal Child and Youth Clinician, ICS 250-256-2262 tparisone@interiorcommunityservices.
bc.ca  

Gloria Joseph Victim Services-Lillooet Friendship Centre 250-256-4146 stv@lfcs.ca  
Violet Dunn Victim Services/Stop the Violence/SAFE Home 

Program-Lillooet Friendship Centre 
250-256-4146 stv@lfcs.ca  

Therese Harrison Mental Health Clinician, Lillooet Hospital 250-256-1319 therese.harrison@interiorhealth.ca  
Tina Keyes Mental Health Clinician, Lillooet Hospital 250-256-1343 christina.keyes@interiorhealth.ca  
Michael McIsaac Community Wellness Counsellor, Xwisten 250-256-7423 communitywellness@xwisten.ca  
Neil Mason Mental Wellness Counsellor, T’it’q’et 250-256-4118 office 

250-256-1704 cell 
 

 
First Nation Health Benefits covered Counsellors: (out of town clinicians may be available to travel to Lillooet) 
Thaddeus Allen FNHA- Askom Counselling-Lillooet 250-256-4906 askomcounselling@gmail.com  
Joanne Warren FNHA-Askom Counselling-Lillooet 250-256-4906 askomcounselling@gmail.com  
Yolanda Hall FNHA-Private Clinician-Lytton 866-414-2300 yjhall@telus.net  
Andrew Bezooyen FNHA-Private Clinician-Kamloops 250-372-2177 bezooyen@telus.net  
Jeff Connors FNHA-Private Clinician-Kamloops 250-819-0316 jeffreydavidconners@gmail.com  
Bruce Stevens FNHA-Private Clinician-Kamloops 250-828-1613 dbrucestevens@shaw.ca  
Sharon Todd FNHA-Private Clinician-Kamloops 250-320-8615 Stodd66@telus.net  
Janice Mercredi -
Murphy 

FNHA-Private Clinician-Vernon 250-308-9956 Janmurphy2002@telus.net  

Brett Ginter Registered Psychologist- Kamloops/Salmon Arm 250-804-5326 www.brettginter.com  
 
IRSSS Indian Residential School Survivors Society 
Cindy Tom-Lindley Resolution Support Workers 1-800-721-0066 reception@irsss.ca  
IRSSS Cultural 
Supports 

Indian Residential School Survivors Society 604-916-2871 angelawhite@irsss.ca  

 
FNESS First Nation Emergency Services Society 
Emerson Adolph FNESS- Fire Services Officer 1-888-388-4431 

250-256-1653 Cell 
eadolph@fness.bc.ca  

Dave McCauley FNESS- Emergency Response Officer 1-888-388-4431 
250-378-7296 Cell 

dmccauley@telus.net  
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Local Family Supports 
Linda Rowan Team Lead- ASI Family Support Workers 250-256-7523 teamleadasi@statimc.net  
Karen Lougheed ASI Family Support Worker- Tsal’alh 250-259-8232 karenlougheed@hotmail.com  
Sharon Balmer ASI Family Support Worker- T’it’q’et & Sekw’el’was  250-256-4118 titqetasi@statimc.net  
Ina Williams ASI Family Support Worker- Xwisten 250-256-7423 ina_w_472@yahoo.ca  
Andrea LeBourdais ASI Family Support Worker Xaxli’p 250-256-4800  
Kate Aleck ASI Family Support Worker- Ts’kw’aylaxw  250-256-4204  

 
Local Cultural Supports: 
Leonard Mitchell Spiritual Helper- local 250-256-1672  
Marie Barney Spiritual Helper- local 778-209-0420 mbarney@uniserve.com  
Carl Alexander Spiritual Helper- local 250-256-7895  
Barb Marchand Elder Support 250-256-4841 Home 

250-256-3356 Cell 
Fountainvalley2003@yahoo.ca  

Steve Basil Cultural Liaison, St’át’imc Outreach Health Services 250-256-7530 Office 
778-765-5430 Home 
250-299-6994 Cell 
Facebook 

sbasil@statimchealth.net  
AVAILABLE DURING THE HOLIDAYS  

 
Local Policing: 
Stl’atl’imx Tribal Police Emergency’s 911 250-256-7784  
RCMP Emergency’s 911 250-256-4244  
    
 
Crisis Lines & Health Lines 
Interior Health  All ages Crisis Intervention/Suicide 24-hour line  1-800-784-2433  
IRSSS  Crisis Support 24/7 1-866-925-4419 http://irsss.ca/resources/counselling/  
Kuu-us Crisis Support 24/7 1-800-588-8717 http://www.albernihosting.com/kuu-

us/  
BC Nurses Line 24/7 support 811  
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Kids Help Phone Line BC Region- also across Canada 1-800-668-6868 http://org.kidshelpphone.ca/about-
us/regional-information/british-
columbia/  

 
Family Supports in Kamloops and Kelowna 
Gloria Big Sorrel Horse Aboriginal Patient Navigator- Royal Inland Hospital, 

Kamloops 
250-319-5420 Gloria.bigsorrelhorse@interiorhealth.c

a  
Debra Donald Aboriginal Patient Navigator- RIH, Kamloops 250-319-5420 Debra.donald@interiorhealth.ca  
Jane Taylor Aboriginal Patient Navigator- Kelowna Hospital 250-801-0466 Jane.taylor@interiorhealth.ca  
Family Counsellor BC Cancer Agency- Kelowna 250-712-3963 

1-888-563-7773 
 

 
Local Health Supports:  Lillooet Hospital & Public Health (on and off reserve) 
Bev Grossler Manager-Rural- Acute, ER, Residential, OR 250-256-4233 Beverly.grossler@interiorhealth.ca  
Megan Delf  Director of Patient Care, Lillooet District Hospital 250-256-4233 Megan.delf@interiorhealth.ca  
Kim Davy Public Health, Lillooet 250-256-1314 Kim.davy@interiorhealth.ca 
Rose Marie James  Nurse Practitioner, Lillooet 250-256-1380 Rose.james@interiorhealth.ca 
Daniel Murray Community Health Nurse, FNHA (on-reserve) 250-256-7017 Daniel.murray@fnha.ca 
Roxane Petel Receptionist, FNHA Nursing Health Office, Lillooet 250-256-7017 lfnih@onehealth.ca  
 
Other Local Service Providers: 
Carmen Pallot Pharmacist, Pharmasave 250-256-4262  
Pharmacist IDA Pharmacy 250-256-7538  
Dr. Warner Lillooet Dental Clinic 250-256-4616  
    
 
Local Youth Supports: 
Lorrinda Casper Child, Youth & Family Clinician, St’át’imc Outreach 

Health Services 
250-256-7530 Office 
250-256-3042 Cell 

lcasper@statimchealth.net   

Teresa Parisone Aboriginal Child and Youth Clinician, ICS 250-256-2262 tparisone@interiorcommunityservices.
bc.ca  

Garry Dunn Youth Worker- Xwisten 250-256-7423 recreation@xwisten.ca  
Fran Thevarge Youth Worker, Chillaxin, LFCS 250-256-2320  
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Brittany McKay Youth Worker, Chillaxin, LFCS 250-256-2320 chillaxin@lfcs.ca  
Holly Dan Youth Worker- Xaxli’p 250-256-4800  
Shawn Scotchman Youth Coordinator-T’it’q’et 250-256-4118  
Jo Rosenke Child and Youth Support Services, Interior 

Community Services 
250-256-1539 jrosenke@interiorcommunityservices.

bc.ca  
Simone Gunkelmann Child & Youth Special Needs, Interior Community 

Services 
250-256-2262 sgunkelman@interiorcommunityservic

es.bc.ca  
 
Non-Local Youth Supports: 
Chris Pincott FASD Worker, Kamloops 250-554-0085  insightchris@telus.net   
Anita VanTassel Child & Youth with Special Needs MCFD 250-371-3684 Anita.VanTassel@gov.bc.ca  
    
 
Food bank: 
Volunteers 917 Main St-Food bank- Open Tuesday/Thursdays 

1-3pm For emergencies Daily 10-3 
250-256-4400  

 
Local Early Years: 
Halyna Smolyarchuk Lillooet Infant Development Program 250-256-0083 halynaslillooetidp@shaw.ca  
Katie Jeong Lillooet Infant Development Program 250-256-0083  
Christine Blakey Strong Start, Cayoosh Elementary, SD74 250-256-4212  
Connie Konkin T’it’q’et Pre-School 250-256-4831 Konkin60@hotmail.com  
Connie Konkin T’it’q’et Daycare 250-256-0033  
Sherri Rommel Little Steps Daycare, Hop Farm 250-256-9492  
Sherry Kane Headstart and Daycare Ts’kw’aylaxw 250-256-4230  
 Headstart and Daycare, Xwisten 250-256-7667  
Verna Adolph Headstart, Xaxli’p 250-256-4800  
Miranda Joseph Headstart, Tsal’alh 250-259-8223  
 
Local Employment Program 
Employment 
Counsellors 

Open Door Group 250-256-7758 info@lillooetesc.ca 
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Lytton and Lillooet Legal Aid: 
Leesa Van Peteghen  Legal Aid, Lytton First Nation 1-888-755-2304 leesa@lyttonfirstnation.com  
    
 
Local Restorative Justice: 
Taya Rankin  St’át’imc Restorative Justice  statimcrj@gmail.com 
Jasmine North Lillooet Restorative Justice 250-256-0683 rj@lillooetlearns.ca 
    
 
Library Services 
Toby Mueller Lillooet Librarian 250-256-7944 ybotty@gmail.com  

 
Local Schools: 
Patrice Barth Cayoosh Elementary School Principal 250-256-4212 pbarth@sd74.bc.ca 
Deb Ralston George Murray Elementary School Principal 250-256-7543 dralston@sd74.bc.ca  
Phillip Johnson Lillooet Secondary School Principal 250-256-4274 pjohnston@sd74.bc.ca  
Helen Wight Sk’il Mountain Community School Principal,Tsal’alh 250-259-8223 hwight@sd74.bc.ca  
Tammy Mountain SD74 Aboriginal Principal 250-453-9151 tmountain@sd74.bc.ca  
Kerri Johnston Mental Health Consultant 250-256-4212 kjohnston@sd74.bc.ca  
    
 
Physicians 
Dr. Ian Routley Lillooet Medical Clinic 250-256-7505  saffron2@telus.net  
Dr. Masher “ “  
Dr. Terry Miller “ “  
Dr. Nancy Humber “ “  
Dr. Sharma “ “  
Dr. Mandalaoun “ “  
 
Nurse Practitioner 
Rose Marie James Interior Health Authority- Public Health Office 250-256-1314  
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Hospice Volunteers 
Gail Madrigga Lillooet Hospice Society Coordinator  gmadriga@telus.net  

 
NALOXONE KIT SITES 

 Lillooet Public Health (975 Murray Street below 
Sumac Suites) 

250-256-1314 Closed Dec.26,27, Jan.2/17 

 Lillooet Mental Health, Lillooet Hospital 250-256-1343  
 Lillooet Hospital Emergency Room 250-256-4233  
 FNHA/ Lillooet Health Clinic 294 Main Street 250-256-7017  
 T’it’q’et Health 250-256-4118  
 Xwisten Health 250-256-7423  
 Xaxli’p Health 250-256-4800  

 
COMMUNITY HOLIDAY EMERGENCY CONTACTS 

Chief Michelle 
Edwards 

Sekw’el’was  250-256-9471  

Corina James-Adams “ 250-256-9024  
Phyllis Peters Tsal’alh  phillypeters@yahoo.ca  
    

 
 


